En Espanol 2 (Chapter 4-1)
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Horizontal
1) TO HOPE
4) GUEST
6) TO STAY
8) RESERVATION
14) TABLE
15) BED
16) PORTER
18) ALARM CLOCK
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4)
5)
7)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
17)

Vertical
PENSION, BOARDING HOUSE
TO NEED
MICROWAVE OVEN
WALL
DISHWASHER
ELECTRICITY
FREEZER
STAIRS, STAIRCASE
RECEPTION, FRONT DESK
ELEVATOR
MIRROR
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